Boys Division

19 Under - Par 72

Name

Brad Story
Curtis Tomlin
Kevin Gemmell

16 Under - Par 72

Name

Michael Lamping
Spencer Slade
Michael Kozlowski
Matthew Scharrer
Jackson Midyete
Russell Ellifritz

15 Under - Par 72

Name

David Tepe

Zach Vacovsky
Carter Wilson
Austin Saylor
Daniel Gemmell
Joshua Sylvester

Girls Division

High School Division - Par 72

Name
Kristen Dorsey
Melinda Rogers

2006 AAU Junior Olympic Games

First Day Second Day Third Day Total

74
78
92

64
74
81

72
83
86

210
235
259

First Day Second Day Third Day Total

75
71
77
78
83
94

68
70
71
83
78
95

77
80
76
81
83
95

220
221
224
242
244
284

First Day Second Day Third Day Total

76
82
84
90
83
119

70
78
87
84
90
97

77
87
85
85
96
108

223
247
256
259
269
324

First Day Second Day Third Day Total

76
102

78
90

80
96

234
288

16 Joel Ferrell Winner
15
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